FEEDBACK REPORT FROM PMEGP BENEFICIARIES

Your Views about the New Online System
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No of

About PMEGP New Online o In%
Excellent 1084 86.00
Fair 2 0.00
Good 31 2.00
Highly Unsatisfactory 1 0.00
Unsatisfactory 3 0.00
V Good 133 11.00
Total No of Feedback ;| 1254




Whether you have received SMS Alerts
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Guidance Provided By Implementing Agency
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UNDERTAKEN EDP
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Undertaken EDP No of Feedback

No
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EDP RATING

EDP RATE
‘ Excellent 1048 82
‘ Fair 6 0
‘ Good 63 5
‘ Highly Unsatisfactory 4 0
‘ Unsatisfactory 11 1
‘ V Good 117 9
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INTRODUCTION OF ONLINE SYSTEM HAS BENEFITED
PMEGP BENEFICIARY

AGREE DISAGREE

PMEGP SCHEME No of Feedback

Agree 1248

Disagree 6
Total 1254
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SATISFIED WITH THE OVERALL BENEFITS RECIEVED
IN THE SCHEME

YES NO

STAISFY WITH THE SCHEME No of Feedback

No 12

Yes

® No @ Yes




Whether Margin Money Subsidy Deposited In Your TDR Account
By Bank Within 48 Hrs

YES NO
TDR DETAIL No of IN %
No 55 4
Yes 1199 96
Total TDR_DETAIL 1254
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